A - 317 PNEUMATICS
Stopper Cylinder
Stopper Cylinder for transfer control on the automatic transfer system conveyor.
This cylinder is lever type designed for automatic conveyors and
product transfer lines to help control the released each individual pallet.
Locking device (When stopping the
pallet) : The function is exceptionally
precise, and the structure is simple

AVAILABLE
Symbol
How to Order
NST
2
LA
3
50
4
30
5
䡀 NST: New Challenge Stopper Cylinder
䡁 TA : Lever / Stardard
LB : Lever / Rool Cover slim Type
LC : Lever / Rool Cover quadrable Type(only 50)
䡂 Bore Size(mm)
50 :ф50
63 :ф63
80 :ф80
䡃 Standard Stroke(mm)
ф50 : 20, 25, 30, 40
ф63 : 30, 40
ф80 : 30, 40
䡄 Action
Blank : Single Acting
D : Double Acting
Z : Double Acting with Spring
䡅 Roller
Blank : MC Nylon
M : Rolled steel(SPA material)
䡆 Lever Lock
Blank : Without
S : Pallet Stop
P : Pallet Pass
SP : Pallet Stop, Pass
䡇 Valve
Blank : None
V1 : AC 100
V2 : AC 220
V5 : DC 24
䡈 Type of Auto Switch
Blank : Without Auto Switch
W4 : Plug Point Reed Auto Switch
W8H/W8V : Plug Point round auto switch (horizontal
Type/vertical Type)
Caution :
1. According to the lead ling direction of the existing
plug point or non plug point auto switch, it is
separated into horizontal/vertical types.
2. Whan the lead line length is 3m add an L to the end
number of the product.
ex) W8H:W8HL
3. W4, W8H(V):Multiple use of DC24V, AC110V/
Multiple use of W9H(V):DC24V
䡉 Auto Switch
Blank : 2pcs.
S : 1pc.
Double Acting Single Acting Double Acting
with Spring
D
6
M
7
P
8
V1
9
W4
10
S
A - 319 PNEUMATICS
Series NST
Specifications

Double Acting
with Spring
How to Order
1
䡀 Actuator
䡁 Shock Capacity
䡂 Model Type
Roller :
Direct :
䡃 Bore Type
50 : 50mm
63 : 63mm
80 : 80mm
䡄 Standard Stroke
䦀50 : 30
䦀63 : 40
䦀80 : 40
䡅 Action
Blank : Single Acting
D : Double Acting
Z : Double Acting with Spring
䡆 Roller
Blank : MC Nylon
M : Rolled steel(SPA material)
䡇 Valve
Blank : None
V1 : AC 110
V2 : AC 220
V5 : DC 24
䡈 Type of Auto Switch
Blank :Without Auto Switch
W4   : Plug Point Reed Auto Switch
W8H/W8V : Plug Point round auto switch
(horizontal Type / vertical
Type)
W9H/W9V : N324on Plug Point round
auto switch (horizontal
Type / vertical Type)
Caution :
1. According to the lead line direction of
the existing plug point or non plug
point auto switch, it is separated into
horizontal/vertical types.
2. When the lead line length is 3m add an L
to the end number of the product.
ex) W8H: W8HL
3. W4, W8H(V):Multiple use of DC24V,
AC110V / Multiple use of
W9H(V):DC24V
䡉 Auto Switch
Blank : 2pcs.
S   : 1pc.
D
R
DIRECT TYPE ROLLER TYPE
3 6
50STA R 30 D
7
M
10
S
8
V1
92 4 5
W4
A - 329 PNEUMATICS
Series AST
Specifications